2024-11-15 Campeonato de Espaiia 2024 Corazon - 1:1

8 mesas, 16 parejas. Nimero de manos: 16. IMPs across the field.

Resultado final

Rank Pareja

1
2
3
4
5

~N

10

11
12
13
14
15

16

103

3
302
202
301

304
4
1
201
204

104
101

102
203

303

Ptos

2,25
1,60
1,42
0,92
0,88

0,85
0,22
0,00
0,00
-0,22

-0,85
-0,88
-0,92
-1,42
-1,60

-2,25

Nombre

Juan Manuel de Lorenzo - Rafael Ramos Martinez

Jorge Casals Ramis - Lourdes Trias

Patricia Lopez Granados - Javier Palacios Santaella

Jaime Chicharro de Clairac Ortega - Carmen de la Vega Pefiaranda
Toby Nicholas Kempe - Leila Benais Gaines

Luis Ferndndez-Lle6 Garcia - Miguel Alcafiiz Garcia
Bruno Raffaele Maria Colletti - Rafael Vazquez Valenzuela
Pilar Villar Alastrué - Francisco J. Plana Estruch

Ana Villota Osborne - Elena Orbegozo Laborde

Paloma Sudrez Garcia - Antonio Murua Urruticoechea

Laura Murua Urruticoechea - Thierry Corot

Paz Sainz Armada - José Ledn Lasarte Alzua

Maria Beltran Garay - Isabel Bigeriego Sdarez-Blanco

Silvia Castellanos Borrego - Juan José Quijano Barroso
Alvaro Azcérraga Gonzalo - Marfa del Carmen Alonso Segura

Ramén Ojeda Gémez - Juan Bascones Gleave

AEB 10L Mini Club de Bridge

Equipo

LAST MINUTE
BRIDGECAT
HOOVER
PANDEMIA
APOFIS

COMANDO G
COMANDO G
APOFIS
NORTESUR
TIMING

TIMING
NORTESUR
HOOVER
PANDEMIA
LAST MINUTE

BRIDGECAT



2024-11-15 Campeonato de Espaiia 2024 Corazon - 1:1

8 mesas, 16 parejas. Nimero de manos: 16. IMPs across the field.

Resultado final

KQ76 K8 J765
1 82 2 8 3 AJ75
9843 KQ106 AQ2
1096 KJ7432 75
32 . J54 A62 10543 32 AQ84
965 AKQI103 | QJ32 | I 964 KQ82 L -
AKJ 7652 742 183 98653 . J1074
KJ743 2 1086 AQ5 63 KJ1084
A1098 QJ97 K109
J74 AK1075 109643
Q10 A95 K
AQS85 9 AQ92
# Rdo Puntuacion # Rdo Puntuacion # Rdo Puntuacion
1 50 36 -36 3 630 17 -17 2 450 6 -6
1 -50 14 -14 4 600 10 -10 6 420 202
1 -100 3 3 1 200 91 91
1 -140 505
4 -170 -12 12
A9 K752 A103
4 AQ9 5 87 6 A1072
AQJ52 AJ6 AJ5
K73 KQ87 K75
K742 QJ653 QJ106 . AR3 9 KQJ865
K7653 “_|_ J108 A1096 | 532 Q54 _ K986
- K97 87 Q4 Q743 -
10654 Q9 A42 109653 QJ1083 942
108 94 742
42 KQJ4 13
108643 K109532 K109862
AJ82 J A6
# Rdo Puntuacion # Rdo Puntuacion # Rdo Puntuacion
3 150 30 -30 1 600 74 -74 2 430 22 -22
5 -100 -18 18 2 150 5 -5 4 400 16 -16
1 120 0 0 1 130 -35 35
2 110 2002 1 -140 73 73
2 -100 -40 40
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2024-11-15 Campeonato de Espaiia 2024 Corazon - 1:1

8 mesas, 16 parejas. Nimero de manos: 16. IMPs across the field.

Resultado final

KQ76 76 A
7 10942 8 K543 9 J9762
743 2 J72
97 AQ9842 Q653
A10 9832 AQ852 KJ943 976 ~ Q85
A i K73 Q l A7 KQ85 | | 1043
KQJ82 ! 106 Q10976 KJ8 AK9 84
Q10653 AJ42 J5 73 974 AKJ102
J54 10 KJ10432
QJ865 109862 A
A95 A543 Q10653
K8 K106 8
# Rdo Puntuacion # Rdo Puntuacion # Rdo Puntuacion
1 100 66 -66 1 500 80 -80 3 140 21 21
3 -150 34 -34 1 150 36 -36 1 110 16 -16
4 -600 42 42 3 50 19 -19 1 90 8 -8
1 -420  -53 53 3 -110  -29 29
2 -450  -60 60
K1087 K10875 A1098
10 653 11 Jo3 12 KQJ632
A843 K2 K3
A10 J53 7
J942 A6 AJ2 Q4 J76543 K2
102 _|_0 AKJ98 K1086 AQ752 A . | 10874
Q92 J107 1063 ~ Q87 74 8
QJ75 K93 1094 - Q76 Q1093 AKJ854
Q53 963 Q
Q74 4 95
K65 AJ954 AQJ109652
8642 AKS8?2 62
# Rdo Puntuacion # Rdo Puntuacion # Rdo Puntuacion
3 200 25 -25 2 170 26 -26 1 620 81 -81
3 100 3 3 1 150 18 -18 1 150 19 -19
2 -120 -42 42 1 140 18 -18 1 100 9 9
4 500 22 22 2 50 -1 1
1 -100 27 27
1 -130  -35 35
1 200 45 45
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8 mesas, 16 parejas. Nimero de manos: 16. IMPs across the field.

Resultado final

AEB 10L Mini Club de Bridge

K74 10876542 A85
13 KQ108542 14 K9 15 Q62
I7 975 2
7 3 A108654
J965 ~ Q108 KJ9 AQ 32 KQJ1076
A63 _I_ J7 AJ10876 I Q542 J97543 | K8
K10 A954 62 Q1043 Q64 ! A5
K964 J1032 108 J76 Q3 - KJ9
A32 3 94
9 3 Al0
Q8632 AKIJ8 KJ109873
AQ85 AKQ9542 72
# Rdo Puntuacion # Rdo Puntuacion # Rdo Puntuacion
1 200 25 -25 1 420 50 -50 4 100 20 -20
1 170 19 -19 2 400 47 -47 1 50 7 -7
4 140 11 -11 1 130 1 -1 3 -140 -29 29
1 -100  -35 35 3 50 -32 32
1 200  -53 53 1 -150 49 49
1 6 KQJ98
652
AQ104
10
6543 A10
Q1098 [ J73
I3 K9876
AKQ 543
72
AK4
52
J98762
# Rdo Puntuacion
2 200 22 -22
1 140 7 -7
4 110 -1 1
1 -150 47 47



